DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

HABERMANN ASSOCIATES LTD

HABERMANN ASSOCIATES LTD

HAGAN PROPERTIES LTD.

HA GLASGOW TRADERS LTD

HA GLASGOW TRADERS LTD

HA GLASGOW TRADERS LTD

HAIR & COLOUR ZONE LIMITED

HAIR BY LESLEY LIMITED

HAIR DIVISION LIMITED

HAL COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED

HAL COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED

HALLHILL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

HALLHILL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

HALLMARK CONSULTANCY SERVICES
LIMITED

HALLMARK CONSULTANCY SERVICES
LIMITED

HALL TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED

HALMYRE MAINS FARMHOUSE NURSERY LTD.
HALMYRE MAINS FARMHOUSE NURSERY LTD.

HAMILTON BRIDGE CLUB, LTD., (THE)
HAMILTON BRIDGE CLUB, LTD., (THE)
HAMILTON BRIDGE CLUB, LTD., (THE)
HAMILTON BRIDGE CLUB, LTD., (THE)
HAMILTON BRIDGE CLUB, LTD., (THE)
HAMILTON BRIDGE CLUB, LTD., (THE)
HAMILTON BRIDGE CLUB, LTD., (THE)
HAMILTON BRIDGE CLUB, LTD., (THE)
HAMILTON BRIDGE CLUB, LTD., (THE)
HAMILTON BRIDGE CLUB, LTD., (THE)
HAMILTON BRIDGE CLUB, LTD., (THE)
HAMILTON BRIDGE CLUB, LTD., (THE)
HAMILTON BRIDGE CLUB, LTD., (THE)

HAMILTON BROS. (EDINBURGH) LIMITED

HAMILTON BROTHERS LIMITED

HAMILTON CONSULTANTS (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

HAMILTON CONTRACTING SERVICES
LIMITED

HAMILTON CONTRACTING SERVICES
LIMITED

HAMILTONHILL ESTATES LIMITED

HAMILTON PARK DEVELOPMENTS (PLOT
7F) LIMITED

HAMILTON PARK DEVELOPMENTS (PLOT
7F) LIMITED

HAMILTON WEST DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

HAMMOCK TRADING LIMITED

HAMMOCK TRADING LIMITED

HAMPTON PARK LIMITED

. JOINERS & BUILDERS LIMITED

JOINERS & BUILDERS LIMITED

. JOINERS & BUILDERS LIMITED

. JOINERS & BUILDERS LIMITED

MOIR

SC414284
SC414284
SC162649
SC386743
SC386743
SC386743
SC343034
SC265024
SC370050
SC176692
SC176692
SC191932
SC191932
SC194987

SC194987

SC376628
SC368379
SC368379
SC007482
SC007482
SC007482
SC007482
SC007482
SC007482
SC007482
SC007482
SC007482
SC007482
SC007482
SC007482
SC007482
SC043164
SC043794
SC355996

SC352675

SC352675

SC146329
SC241851

SC241851

SC375616
SC161716
SC161716
SC136756
SC147812
SC147812
SC147812
SC147812
SC088406
SC088406

()
(B1)
(b1)
(B4)
(B2)
(B4)
(b1)
(D1)
(b1)
(€2)
(€2)
(D2)
(©2)
€3

€3)

(D1)
(02)
(D2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(b1)
(b1)
(1)

(02)
(02)

(D1)
(02)

(0©2)

(b1)
(D2)
(02)
(1)
(€3)
(€3)
(02)
(02)
(€3)
©2)

11/01/2012
11/01/2012
05/01/2012
09/01/2012
0970172012
0970172012
05/01/2012
09/01/2012
11/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
09/01/2012
0970172012
0970172012

09/01/2012

11/01/2012
09/01/2012
09/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
1070172012
1070172012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
0670172012
06/01/2012
10/01/2012

10/01/2012

1070172012

06/01/2012
09/01/2012

0970172012

0570172012
0570172012
05/01/2012
0570172012
0570172012
0570172012
0570172012
0570172012
0670172012
06/01/2012

HAA DESIGN LIMITED

H & F MOIR

H & F MOIR

HANDHELD INVESTMENTS LIMITED
HANDHELD INVESTMENTS LIMITED

H AND H STONEHAVEN LIMITED

H AND H STONEHAVEN LIMITED

H & I CHEMICALS LIMITED

H & 1 CHEMICALS LIMITED

HANDMADE STAIRS LIMITED

H & P CHANDLER & CO LIMITED

H & P CHANDLER & CO LIMITED

H. & R. INSURANCE SERVICES LIMITED
H. & R. INSURANCE SERVICES LIMITED
HANDY ANDY LIMITED

HANLEY FERROL LTD

HANNA CONSULTING SERVICES LIMITED
HANNA CONSULTING SERVICES LIMITED
HANNAH INTERNATIONAL TRUCKING
LIMITED

HANNAH INTERNATIONAL TRUCKING
LIMITED

HANSEL ALLIANCE

HANSEL FOUNDATION

HANTAPARA PROPERTY COMPANY LTD.
(THE)

HANTAPARA PROPERTY COMPANY LTD.
(THE)

HAPPY GATHERING SELKIRK LIMITED
HAPPY GATHERING SELKIRK LIMITED
HAPPYNESS DRUM CIRCLES LTD
HAPPYNESS DRUM CIRCLES LTD
HARBOUR HAULAGE LIMITED

HARBOUR HAULAGE LIMITED

HARBOUR HOUSE HOTEL LIMITED
HARBOUR ROAD YARD LTD.

HARBOUR SAWMILLS LIMITED

HARBOUR SAWMILLS LIMITED

HARD EDGE MEDIA LIMITED

HARDGATE GIFT CENTRE LIMITED
HARDGRAVE FARM, (DUMFRIES) LIMITED
HARDGRAVE FARM, (DUMFRIES) LIMITED
HARDMOSS LTD.

HAREWOOD RIDGEWAY PROFESSIONAL
SERVICESLIMITED

HARFELL PROPERTIES LIMITED
HARGOLD (AYR) LTD

HARGOLD (AYR) LTD

HARGREAVES RECLAMATION LIMITED
HARKIN FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.

THE HARLAND ENGINEERING COMPANY
LIMITED

THE HARLAND ENGINEERING COMPANY
LIMITED

THE HARLAND ENGINEERING COMPANY
LIMITED

SC241975
SC088406
SC088406
SC261665
SC261665
SC414005
SC414005
SC202652
SC202652
SC335901
SC093271
SC093271
SC170036
SC170036
SC300454
SC308645
SC368561
SC368561
SC241930

SC241930

SC184374
SC038440
SC035702

SC035702

SC261037
SC261037
SC335127
SC335127
SC202822
SC202822
SC194975
SC412405
SC047891
SC047891
SC260190
SC167558
SC030389
SC030389
SC167747
SC068254

SC130757
SC343761
SC343761
SC246805
SC270110
SC324719

SC324719

SC324719

(©2)
(©2)
(€3)
(©2)
(02)
()
(B1)
(©2)
(02)
(01)
(02)
(02)
(©2)
(©2)
(01)
(01)
(©2)
(©2)
(®2)

©2)

(€2)
(€2)
®2)

(®2)

(02)
(02)
(02)
(©2)
(©2)
(02)
(01)
(€2)
(©2)
(02)
(01)
(01)
(©2)
(©2)
(01)
(CIY)

(01)
(02)
(02)
(01)
(01)
€2

€2
€2)

11/01/2012
0670172012
06/01/2012
09/01/2012
0970172012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
09/01/2012
10/01/2012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
09/01/2012

0970172012

11/01/2012
11/01/2012
10/01/2012

10/01/2012

11/01/2012
1170172012
09/01/2012
09/01/2012
06/01/2012
0670172012
10/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
05/01/2012
09/01/2012
05/01/2012
0570172012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012

10/01/2012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
0570172012
10/01/2012

10/01/2012

1070172012



