DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)					
HABERMANN ASSOCIATES LTD	SC414284	(C1) 11/01/2012	HAA DESIGN LIMITED	SC241975	(D2) 11/01/2012
HABERMANN ASSOCIATES LTD	SC414284	(B1) 11/01/2012		SC088406	(D2) 11/01/2012 (D2) 06/01/2012
HAGAN PROPERTIES LTD.	SC162649	(D1) 05/01/2012		SC088406	(C3) 06/01/2012
HA GLASGOW TRADERS LTD	SC386743	(B4) 09/01/2012		SC261665	(D2) 09/01/2012
HA GLASGOW TRADERS LTD	SC386743	(B2) 09/01/2012		SC261665	(D2) 09/01/2012 (D2) 09/01/2012
HA GLASGOW TRADERS LTD	SC386743	(B4) 09/01/2012		SC414005	(C1) 06/01/2012
HAIR & COLOUR ZONE LIMITED	SC343034	(D1) 05/01/2012	H AND H STONEHAVEN LIMITED	SC414005	(B1) 06/01/2012
HAIR BY LESLEY LIMITED	SC265024	(D1) 09/01/2012		SC202652	(D2) 05/01/2012
HAIR DIVISION LIMITED	SC370050	(D1) 11/01/2012		SC202652	(D2) 05/01/2012 (D2) 05/01/2012
HAL COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED	SC176692	(C2) 10/01/2012	HANDMADE STAIRS LIMITED	SC335901	(D1) 06/01/2012
HAL COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED	SC176692	(C2) 10/01/2012		SC093271	(D2) 06/01/2012
HALLHILL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	SC191932	(D2) 09/01/2012		SC093271	(D2) 06/01/2012
HALLHILL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	SC191932	(D2) 09/01/2012		SC170036	(D2) 10/01/2012
HALLMARK CONSULTANCY SERVICES	SC194987	(C3) 09/01/2012		SC170036	(D2) 10/01/2012
LIMITED	50171707	(00) 00) 01/1012	HANDY ANDY LIMITED	SC300454	(D1) 09/01/2012
HALLMARK CONSULTANCY SERVICES	SC194987	(C3) 09/01/2012	HANLEY FERROL LTD	SC308645	(D1) 10/01/2012
LIMITED		(,,,	HANNA CONSULTING SERVICES LIMITED	SC368561	(D2) 05/01/2012
HALL TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED	SC376628	(D1) 11/01/2012	HANNA CONSULTING SERVICES LIMITED	SC368561	(D2) 05/01/2012
HALMYRE MAINS FARMHOUSE NURSERY LTD.		(D2) 09/01/2012	HANNAH INTERNATIONAL TRUCKING	SC241930	(D2) 09/01/2012
HALMYRE MAINS FARMHOUSE NURSERY LTD.		(D2) 09/01/2012	LIMITED		, , , , , , , ,
HAMILTON BRIDGE CLUB, LTD., (THE)	SC007482	(C2) 10/01/2012	HANNAH INTERNATIONAL TRUCKING	SC241930	(D2) 09/01/2012
HAMILTON BRIDGE CLUB, LTD., (THE)	SC007482	(C2) 10/01/2012	LIMITED		
HAMILTON BRIDGE CLUB, LTD., (THE)	SC007482	(C2) 10/01/2012	HANSEL ALLIANCE	SC184374	(C2) 11/01/2012
HAMILTON BRIDGE CLUB, LTD., (THE)	SC007482	(C2) 10/01/2012	HANSEL FOUNDATION	SC038440	(C2) 11/01/2012
HAMILTON BRIDGE CLUB, LTD., (THE)	SC007482	(C2) 10/01/2012	HANTAPARA PROPERTY COMPANY LTD.	SC035702	(D2) 10/01/2012
HAMILTON BRIDGE CLUB, LTD., (THE)	SC007482	(C2) 10/01/2012	(THE)		
HAMILTON BRIDGE CLUB, LTD., (THE)	SC007482	(C2) 10/01/2012	HANTAPARA PROPERTY COMPANY LTD.	SC035702	(D2) 10/01/2012
HAMILTON BRIDGE CLUB, LTD., (THE)	SC007482	(C2) 10/01/2012	(THE)		
HAMILTON BRIDGE CLUB, LTD., (THE)	SC007482	(C2) 10/01/2012	HAPPY GATHERING SELKIRK LIMITED	SC261037	(D2) 11/01/2012
HAMILTON BRIDGE CLUB, LTD., (THE)	SC007482	(C2) 10/01/2012	HAPPY GATHERING SELKIRK LIMITED	SC261037	(D2) 11/01/2012
HAMILTON BRIDGE CLUB, LTD., (THE)	SC007482	(C2) 10/01/2012	HAPPYNESS DRUM CIRCLES LTD	SC335127	(D2) 09/01/2012
HAMILTON BRIDGE CLUB, LTD., (THE)	SC007482	(C2) 10/01/2012	HAPPYNESS DRUM CIRCLES LTD	SC335127	(D2) 09/01/2012
HAMILTON BRIDGE CLUB, LTD., (THE)	SC007482	(C2) 10/01/2012	HARBOUR HAULAGE LIMITED	SC202822	(D2) 06/01/2012
HAMILTON BROS. (EDINBURGH) LIMITED	SC043164	(D1) 06/01/2012	HARBOUR HAULAGE LIMITED	SC202822	(D2) 06/01/2012
HAMILTON BROTHERS LIMITED	SC043794	(D1) 06/01/2012	HARBOUR HOUSE HOTEL LIMITED	SC194975	(D1) 10/01/2012
HAMILTON CONSULTANTS (SCOTLAND)	SC355996	(D1) 10/01/2012	HARBOUR ROAD YARD LTD.	SC412405	(C2) 06/01/2012
LIMITED			HARBOUR SAWMILLS LIMITED	SC047891	(D2) 06/01/2012
HAMILTON CONTRACTING SERVICES	SC352675	(D2) 10/01/2012		SC047891	(D2) 06/01/2012
LIMITED			HARD EDGE MEDIA LIMITED	SC260190	(D1) 05/01/2012
HAMILTON CONTRACTING SERVICES	SC352675	(D2) 10/01/2012		SC167558	(D1) 09/01/2012
LIMITED			HARDGRAVE FARM, (DUMFRIES) LIMITED	SC030389	(D2) 05/01/2012
HAMILTONHILL ESTATES LIMITED	SC146329	(D1) 06/01/2012	HARDGRAVE FARM, (DUMFRIES) LIMITED	SC030389	(D2) 05/01/2012
HAMILTON PARK DEVELOPMENTS (PLOT	SC241851	(D2) 09/01/2012	HARDMOSS LTD.	SC167747	(D1) 06/01/2012
7F) LIMITED			HAREWOOD RIDGEWAY PROFESSIONAL	SC068254	(D1) 06/01/2012
HAMILTON PARK DEVELOPMENTS (PLOT	SC241851	(D2) 09/01/2012	SERVICESLIMITED		(-a) ao (oa (ooa o
7F) LIMITED	9925516	(51) 05 (01 (0010	HARFELL PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC130757	(D1) 10/01/2012
HAMILTON WEST DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	SC375616		HARGOLD (AYR) LTD	SC343761	(D2) 05/01/2012
HAMMOCK TRADING LIMITED	SC161716		HARGOLD (AYR) LTD	SC343761	(D2) 05/01/2012
HAMMOCK TRADING LIMITED	SC161716	(D2) 05/01/2012	HARGREAVES RECLAMATION LIMITED	SC246805	(D1) 05/01/2012
HAMPTON PARK LIMITED	SC136756	(D1) 05/01/2012	HARKIN FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.	SC270110	(D1) 05/01/2012
H. & C. JOINERS & BUILDERS LIMITED	SC147812	(C3) 05/01/2012	THE HARLAND ENGINEERING COMPANY	SC324719	(C2) 10/01/2012
H. & C. JOINERS & BUILDERS LIMITED	SC147812	(C3) 05/01/2012	LIMITED	00224712	(02) 10/01/2012
H. & C. JOINERS & BUILDERS LIMITED	SC147812	(D2) 05/01/2012	THE HARLAND ENGINEERING COMPANY	SC324719	(C2) 10/01/2012
H. & C. JOINERS & BUILDERS LIMITED	SC147812	(D2) 05/01/2012	LIMITED	00224712	(02) 10/01/2012
H & F MOIR	SC088406 SC088406	(C3) 06/01/2012 (D2) 06/01/2012	THE HARLAND ENGINEERING COMPANY	SC324719	(C2) 10/01/2012
H & F MOIR	SCU084U0	(DZ) 00/01/2012	LIMITED		